TALGO SA EURO0.301

TALGO SA EURO0.301

ISIN: ES0105065009

Overview

2024/08/09 17:20:01
Price

3.975 EUR
Difference

O

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.63% (-0.03)

ES0105065009
TLGO
Frankfurt

EUR

Transport
Stock

500 EUR

IBEX 35

4.015 EUR (280)
4.055 EUR (280)
4.035 EUR
4.035 EUR

3.97 EUR

4.00 EUR

4.00 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/09 =
2024/07/29 )
2024/07/24 2=
2024/07/24 ]
2024/07/15 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0105065009&ID_NOTATION=132601606
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0105065009&ID_NOTATION=132601606
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4faabb66ce1950623b8daddc187adcdd4f30eb3aec19d14a43e858ec673926ff&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e6d27e3117893b360&time=1723307587&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d38bf35b430f5f9c3cbe43a02421305570101bc688120e5b561f3c74f64e2641&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bd1832508ddc1ad86&time=1723307587&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=afe0eb212cedf59b6650ea358552959c15dc3dafe742e7de067aa80cf3584f02&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a3b1bbbb140aad1c0&time=1723307587&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c49e242ca320e69cccc8cb4242092da67fb6b2ef3880e59dc72f32b4026c0d93&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9485defb5dfcf37ee&time=1723307587&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5674b6037b6b399a16357a641113e8bfc6ff48fbd270a82a8ce554053a465327&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=84a028a7e18db4a7c&time=1723307587&tool=RSC

TALGO SA EURO0.301

Details

2024/08/09 17:20:01

Price
3.975 EUR

Difference

o

-0.63% (-0.03)

General attributes

ISIN ES0105065009
Symbol TLGO
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 500 EUR
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.015 EUR (280)
Ask (Ask size) 4.055 EUR (280)
Open 4.035 EUR
High 4.035 EUR
Low 3.97 EUR
Close (prev. day) 4.00 EUR
VWAP 4.00 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 6
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -8.78% +9.89% -14.35%
Perf (abs.) -0.39 +0.36 -0.67
Beta 0.05 0.37 0.67
Volatility 20.70 2418 28.32
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TALGO SA EURO0.301

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:02
08/08

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:02
08/09

Munich 2024/ 08:11
08/09

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 08/09

Frankfurt 2024/ 17:20

4.000 EUR (0)

4.032 EUR (83)

4.237 EUR (65)

4.083 EUR (57)

4.835 EUR (2024/03/08)
3.915 EUR (2024/07/02)
4.835 EUR (2024/03/08)
3.360 EUR (2023/10/04)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
4.065 EUR 0.00 1
4.04 EUR 0.00 1
4.06 EUR 0.00 1
4.05EUR 0.00 2
3.975 EUR 0.00 6
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=132601606
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269854566
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132383791
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213715
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=137630250
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=137630250

TALGO SA EURO0.301

08/09

Duesseldorf 2024/ 16:00 4.005 EUR 0.00 3
08/09

Berlin 2024/ 17:55 4.035 EUR 0.00 13
08/09

BME Continuous Market 2024/ 17:35 404 EUR 0.04 44
08/09
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Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342225968
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132383792
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132112820

TALGO SA EURO0.301

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
TALGO S.A.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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